Position Other Positions Held

Board Of Trustees Ret Strs
Board Of Trustee

Board Of Trustee

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees Ret Strs

Employer

Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

Live Oak Elementary
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$3,120
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,739
$17,144
$7,309
$1,780
$12,561



